26N0OV24 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0
13:51:12(EST) REPORTING DATE: 26N0OV24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP Z20NOVZ4
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/13/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4

FAVORITES : 7

52.80 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUGNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
lst 7 5.80 4.00 2.80
2nd 2 : 5.40 4,00
3rd i3 ) 3.40
4th’ 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollaxs)
/2 44.00 22.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 350.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
7/2/13 226.40 56.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS (0S8 Dellars)

7/2/13/5 1050.99 109.09




26HN0V24 PRICE REPCRT

11:51:12 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 20NOV24

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/6/9/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NOHNE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PRYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 6

3rd 9

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/%/3

Daily Dcuble
CFFICIAL
7/5

52.

52.

51.

$2.

Win

18.80

00 PAYS
56.60

G0 PAYS
116.20

00 PAYS
509.490

00 PAYS
102.20

Z6NOV2Z4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

S1.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

3.40
2.10

00 PAYS

28.30

50 PAYS
27.55

10 PA¥S
50.%4

00 PAYS
51.10

{US

(Us

(Gs

{Us

Show

2.20
2.1¢
2.20

bollars)

Dclliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOQZ
PAGEH# 2



Z26N0OVZ24
11:51:12 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FPAVORITES : 5

$2.00 BAYS

ORDER RINNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 5

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/4

Superfecta
COFFICIAL
2/5/4/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/2

Gulfstream TARP 20N0OV24

$2.00 PAYS
15.40¢

$2.00 PAYS
28.00

$1.00 PAYS
18,70

§2.00 PAYS
71.40

26N0V24

AmT/MA3 21,7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

2.20
2.60

51.00 PAYS

7.70

$0.50 PAYS
7.00

50.10 PAYS
1.87

$1.00 PAYS
35.70

(Us

(Us

(Us

(US

Show

2.40
2.10
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 3



26N0VZ4 PRICE REFPORT

11:51:12(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP Z0NOV24

RACE : &
SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISHE : 4/3/11/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,5
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL

lst 4

Znd 3

3rd 11

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/11/6

Daily Double
OFFICIATL
2/4

52,

$2.

S1.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
57.00

00 PAYS
1446.20

00 PAYS
1655.10

00 PAYS
32.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

26N0OVZ4

{US Dcllars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
28.50

$0.50 PAYS
361.55

$0.10 PAYS
165.51

$1.00 PAYS
16.40

(UGS

(UGS

(US

(Us

Show

3.80
8.20
6.20

Dollars}

Dollars)

Doliars)

Doliars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 4



26N0OV24

11:51:12 (EST} REFORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
26N0OV24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 20N0V24

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 7

3rd 9

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/9

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/7/9/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/ALL

ALL/Z

Win

29,20

$2.00 PAYS
103.40

$2.00 PAYS
385.80

$1.00 PAYS
866.90

$2.00 PAYS
4,00
15.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)
Place

9.20
5.80

$1.00 PAYS
51.70

$0.50 PAYS
96.45

$0.10 PAYS
86.69

$1.00 PAYS
2.00
9.90

(Us

{Us

(S

Show

4.00
2.80
2,40

Dollars)

Dollazrs)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOG2
BAGE# 5



26N0V24
11:51:12 (EST)

COMMUNETY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

REPORTING

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 20N0OV24

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
CFFICIAL
7/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/72

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/1

2.

2.

$3

2.

Win

00 PAYS
7.20

00 PAYS
35.20

.00 PAYS

54.50

G0 PARYS
497.60

26N0V24

51

50

50

51

AnT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

2.40
3.00

.00 PAYS

3.60

.5C PAYS
8.80

.10 PAYS
5.45

.00 BAYS
248,80

(GS

(Us

{us

{US

Show

2.10
2.20
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCOOGCZ
PAGE# 6



28N0V2Z4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REFPORT
11:51:12(EST) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRABM : Gulfstream TARP 20N0OV24

RACE : 7
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : &/10/2/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS

_ OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 10

3rd 2

4th 1

Exacta
QFFICIAL
6/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/2/ALL

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
i/6

52.

$2.

3.

52

Win

417.80

00 PAYS
157.00

00 PAYS
1317.80

Q00 PAYS
1163.40C

00 PAYS
74.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

26N0V24

(US Dollars)
Place

14.60
2.80

$1.00 PAYS

78.50

$0.50 PAYS
32945

$0.10 PAYS
116. 34

$1.00 PAYS
37.00

{Us

(Us

(Us

(U8

Show

8.20
2.490
4.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Docllars})

Dolliars)

PRCOOOZ
FAGE$ 7



26N0OV24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
11:51:12(EST) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 20NOV24

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OQOF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RONNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nad 11

3rd 6

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/6/7

Daily Doubkle
CFFICIAL
6/1

1/:11/6/7

$2.

$2.

1.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
136.20

C0 PAYS
606.80

QC PAYS
4029.70

00 PAYS
194.89

AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCO0DZ

26N0OV24

{U8 Dollars)
Place

5.80
12.20

$1.00 PAYS

68.10

50.50 PAYS
151.70

$0.10 PAYS
402,97

$1.C0 PAYS
97.40

(Us

(Us

(Gs

(Us

PAGE# 8

Show

3.40
10.40
3.20

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



26N0OV24 PRICE REPCRT

11:51:12 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 20N0OV24

RACE : ©

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/8/9%/3
SCRATCHED RUNWNERS : WONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/8

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
2/8/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/9/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
i/2

2.

$2.

$1.

52,

Win

14.40

00 PAYS
63.60

00 PAYS
597.40

0C PAYS
2005.10

00 PAYS
89.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

26N0OV24

(US bollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
31.80

$0.50 PAYS
149.35

$0.10 PAYS
200.51

$1.00 PAYS
44,60

{US

{us

(Us

(Us

Show

8.40
3.00
9.0¢C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 9



26N0OV24 PRICE REPORT
11:51:12(EST) REPORTING DATE: 26NOV24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP ZONOVZ4
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/4/10/14
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 2 5.60 3.40
2nd 4 65.20
3xd 10
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/4 33.20 16.60C
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/4/10 133.00 33.25
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.1C PAYS
2/4/10/14 1172.00 117.20

Daily Double
OFFICIAIL $2.00 PAYS
272 61.80

1.

00 PAYS
30.80

(U5

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

2.80
5.20
3.80

Dcllars}

Dollarxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 10



26N0V24
11:51:12(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING

DATE:

COMMUNITY: PTMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARFP Z20N0VZ4
RACE : 11
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 10/4/6/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 3,12
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 10 5.80
2nd 4
3rd 6
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/4 108.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/4/6 1174 .20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
10/4/6/8 £4745_00
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00C PAYS
2/3 5.490
2/10 21.890

26N0V24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

5.490
14.890

00 PAYS
54.40

50 PAYS
293.55

10 PAYS
474 .50

00 PAYS
2.70
19.9¢

{Us

(Us

{us

{US

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 11

Show

3.80
.20
10.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)



26NOV24 PRICE REPORT
11:51:12{(EST} REPORTING DATE: 26N0OV24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 20NOVZ4
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 4/3/9/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 15

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS {u
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFEICTAL
1st 4 10.60
2nd 3
3rd 9
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAT $2.00 PAYS
4/3 45.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/3/9 163.20
Supexfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/3/9/5 660.50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.C0 PAYS
i0/4 61.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

S Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
22.80

$0,50 PAYS
40.80

$0.10 PAYS
66.05

$1.00 PAYS
30.70

{us

(Us

(G5

(U3

Show

4.860
3.40
4.20

bollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

PRCOO0O0Z

PAGE#

12



